
ALWARDASGROUPOFTECHNICALINSTITUTIONS 
POTHINAMALLAYYAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM–

530041 

E-mail:naresh.ageispc@gmail.com Ph:9573334901,9121825433 
 

 
 

BUS NUMBER : AP31TE7943 DRIVER NAME: A.PANDU RAJU 

BUS NAME : “F”BUS PHONE NO: 9701106290 

TIMEING OF THE BUS : MORNING START AT AGANAMPUDI COLONY 6:40AM 

EVENING START AT COLLEGE : 4:45PM 

”F”buswillbeavailableforthefollowingroutes 
 
 

SNO ROUTE TIME FEE 

1 AGANAMPUDI COLONY (DONKADA) 6.40AM 17000 

2 R.H COLONY 6.45AM 17000 

3 AGANAMPUDI 6.50AM 17000 

4 CHINNAVADA 6.55AM 17000 

5 STEEL PLANT GENERAL HOSPITAL 7.00AM 17000 

6 SECTOR5 7.05AM 17000 

7 SECTOR8 7.10AM 17000 

8 TELUGU THALLI VIGRAHAM 7.15AM 17000 

9 KURMANAPALEM 7.25AM 17000 

10 VADLAPUDI 7.27AM 17000 

11 VADLAPUDI RLY NEW COLONY 7.30AM 17000 

12 SRINAGAR 7.32AM 17000 

13 100FEET POLICE STATION 7.35AM 17000 

14 CHINNAGANTYADA 7.37AM 17000 

15 AUTO NAGAR 7.47AM 15000 

16 BHPV 7.50AM 15000 

17 SHEELANAGAR 7.55AM 15000 

18 NAD 8.10AM 13000 

19 COLLEGE 9.00AM -- 

NOTICE: It is to bring to your kind notice that every student and faculty from all 

branches should carry bus passes with them without fail. Checking of bus passescan 

take place anytime.. 

THANKYOU 

 
    

  
 AO & COORDINATOR 

A.NAGESWARA RAO 

 

mailto:ed.agei1213@gmail.com

